
Bio-Optics: Design and Application
(BODA)

Bio-Optics: Design and
Applications (BODA)
21 – 24 April 2025
Coronado, California, USA

BODA addresses all aspects of developing and applying biomedical optical
technologies for the life sciences, including biology, biotechnology, biophysics,
and clinical research.

The topical meeting provides an opportunity for researchers and engineers
across both academia and industry to discuss developments and challenges
in the design, manufacturing and application of biomedical optical
instrumentation.
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Topic Categories
Specific topics of interest include:

1. Novel Biomedical Optical Technology
2. Design and Fabrication of Biomedical Optical Devices
3. Ophthalmic Imaging and Sensing
4. Biochips and Optofluidics
5. Instruments and Systems for Clinical Imaging
6. Nanophotonics for Biomedicine
7. Signal and Image Processing for Biomedical Optics
8. Machine Learning for Image Reconstruction, Interpretation and Optical

Design

 

Committee Members
Kathy Beaudette, Castor Optics Inc.;Canada, General Chair
Martin Villiger, Wellman Center for Photomedicine, United
States, General Chair
Kate Grieve, Institut De La Vision Paris, France, Program Chair
DongKyun Kang, Univ of Arizona, Coll of Opt Sciences, United
States, Program Chair
Steven Adie, Cornell University, United States
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Optical Molecular Probes, Imaging and Drug Delivery (OMP)
 
Optics and the Brain (Brain)
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